
I.D.:	66829372

167

Data
publicarii

04.03.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.870,00	RON	-	2.870,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Baterie	Alcalina	VARTA	ENERGY	AA,	1.5V	(LR6)	-	100	buc.	-	1.20	lei	/	buc	+	TVA	Baterie
Alcalina	VARTA	ENERGY	AAA,	1.5V	(LR3)	-	100	buc.	-	1.20	lei	/	buc	+	TVA	Baterie	DURACELL
6LF22	9V	-	10	buc.	-	13	lei	/	buc	+	TVA	Baterie	Litiu	DURACELL	CR1/3N	3V	-	80	buc.	-	20	lei	/
buc	+	TVA	Mufa	RJ11	Plastic	-	100	buc.	-	0.25	lei	/	buc	+	TVA	Mufa	RJ45	Ecranat	-	200	buc.	-
0.50	lei	/	buc	+	TVA	A-SC-BM-D	Adapter	SC/PC	MM	duplex,	zirconia	sleeve	-	20	buc.	-	7.50	lei	/
buc	+	TVA	P-SC/LC-OM3D20SCL-R-1	Patch-cord	SC/PC-LC/PC	OM3	duplex	2.0mm	standard
color	LSZH,	1m	-	10	buc.	-	40	lei	/	buc	+	TVA	P-SC/SC-OM3D20SCL-R-5.00	Patch-cord	SC/PC-
SC/PC	OM3	duplex	2.0mm	standard	color	LSZH,	5.00m	-	5	buc.	-	45	lei	/	buc	+	TVA


